E.				h c	
9 (885)66		6	2/22	D M. WILKE	
INS. CASE OWNER		CC 6/EQI1800	VALUE OF THE COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE COLUMN TW	D W IDAC	
	Adrian		MENT	812	18
Surveyor	1100	DOI:	arties les	Date / Time : 1 1 Registered in Merimen.	VIV.X
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE			Registered in Merimen.	110
Insured Vehicle N	SH	9 6168E	Claim No.	1	
Name of Insured	AND 71M4	YAO		: imppHais	UONODE
	1 1110001 111000	993/4620	Policy No.	HIWOH	16.74
Insured Tel No.		- III tiv	Make / Model	AND A STATE OF THE	c mil
Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	73	D.O.A : 0 6 6 7 6 8	Place of Accide	em: Abe com	7 0 8
WERRY WOULD		Nature of Accident	OLCHA BEDOL	RT (YES) NO ; TP GIA REP	OUT CEN NO
If NO. Driver Na Driver Tel		(V/L YES / NO)	Of GIA REPOR		
SKH 216		74 6/688	57k 540	-	
Stell Mr.	1>	Id ales &	20F 34	· · · _	
INSRS:	INS		INSRS:		SRS
WSP:	Tel:	45 /4	WSP: WW Tel:	WS Tel	
Liability:	(A) - A/I	oility:	Liability:	(A) - 6/1	bility:
RMKS:	RMI	KS: 0(RMKS: ~	P RM	IKS:
Date/Time	Ell-trackh - V	57661447	- v	STAGE	DATE / PIC
28/2/18	AF 280-80 - X	June 1	7	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE/PIC
1				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
VIC				Notification Rr (if non-pickup):	
				Call Of: 7 05/0	salve seven
2/3/11		EL DI 2nd white	CL DI	After call itr to OI: 1 Documentation Check List:	
	15 Gwart	Nip withing in	The from	Notification for (if non-pickup)	
3 V	The second of the description of the second	start or of		After call fir to OI:	
Or row to					
००/व्या/७	PAMPIC CARP	inul crept		Authorisation To Act:	
	LINHTERD:			Release Veucher: BO VN Final Repair Bill:	
(अविकाश्चि (अविकाश्चि	THE LOW IN A	ed entity		Reiense Voucher: 190 VVI Final Repair Bill: Cur Rental Invosce:	
	THE LOW IN A THE LOW IN A THE LOW IN A THE LOW IN A THE LOW IN THE	of sull	Sho Walim	Refense Voucher: 100 VVI Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice	
श्चीवशीक	TO LOW IN A TO LOW THE TO THE HOWELTON	of sulli-	requires.	Refense Voucher: BO ON Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTALGIA:	
	THE LOW IN A THE LOW IN A THE LOW IN A THE LOW IN A THE LOW IN THE	OFFER TO TO.	readines.	Refense Voucher: 100 VVI Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice	
श्चीवशीक	THE LOW IN 1	OFFER TO TO.	peavises.	Reiense Voucher: 100 VM Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTALGIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
श्चीवशीक	PINALSAYO. TO LOW IN A TO LOW THE O TO HOLLAND O LUC IN OKA	OFFER TO TO.	etaneto.	Refense Voucher: DO ON Final Repair Bill: Car Remal Invoice: Towing Invoice LTAZGIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD	
(८)०४(१८ १३/०४(१८)	TO CLOSE.	of sull- offsk-to tp. offsk-ho by okkin-boco.		Refense Voucher: 100 VV Final Repair Bill: Car Bental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTALGIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form:	
(क्रीक्रिकार) (क्रीक्रिकार)	PINALESO. TO LOS IN 1 OPENSO PATO FUNCTION OF TO CLOSE. Date/Time: [6] O [7]	of sull- offsk-to tp. offsk-ho by okkin-boco.		Refense Voucher: DO ON Final Repair Bill: Car Remal Invoice: Towing Invoice LTAZGIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD	
ISONIS ISONIS PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION	PINALESSO. TO LOS IN 1 OPENIO TA TO SWALL AST TO ELESSO OF AU IN OUT TO CLOSE. Date/Time: [5] 0 f]	OFFER TO TP. OFFER TO TP. OFFER TO DV OFFER BY: VIC		Refense Voucher: BO ON Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTALGIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	
IGIONIS IGIONIS FRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: US	THE LOSS IN 18 - 99000 PA TO - 90000 PA TO - 90000 PA TO - 10 ACCESSED OF - NO CLOSES. Date/Time: 15/04/1	Confirm with:	9.	Refense Voucher: BO ON Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTALGIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	Catl
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: US	Date/Time: 15 0 4 10	Confirm with:	A SAUM	Refense Voucher: BO ON Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTAZGIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email Call	Call
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: US FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	Date/Time: 15 0 4 10	Confirm with:	9.	Refense Voucher: BO ON Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTALGIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	0.1
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: US FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: US Loss of Remal (LOR):	Date/Time: 15 0 4 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm with Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	A SAUM	Refense Voucher: BO ON Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTAZGIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	0.1
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: US FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: US Loss of Remai (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	Date/Time: 15 0 4 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Confirm with: Confir	A SAUM	Refense Voucher: BO ON Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTAZGIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	0.1
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: US FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: US GSO Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	Date/Time: 15 0 4 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm with: Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: days) x G days) x days)	A SHOWN 2.8	Refense Voucher: BO ON Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTAZGIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	0.1
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: US FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: US Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	Date/Time: 15 0 4 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	Confirm with: Confir	A SHOWN 2.8	Refense Voucher: Do Of Final Repair Bill: Car Bental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTAZGIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Entail Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: B CC Others:	01.
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: US FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: US Loss of Remal (LOR): Loss of Income (LOI): Loss of Income (LOI) LOR only LOU only GIAJ.TA Search Medical:	Date/Time:	Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm with Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: days) A days) A days) LOR + LOI Tick only on	A SHOWS 2.8	Refense Voucher: 100 Of Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTAZGIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 3 C Others: Collims status: Nemal/Rejection:	01.
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: US FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: US Loss of Remal (LOR): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIAJ TA Search Medical: Disbursement:	Date/Time:	Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm with: Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: days) x G days) x days)	A SHOWS 2.8	Refense Voucher: 100 Of Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTAZGIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Entuit If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: B C Ottors Collimstatus: Nemal/Reject 2) Report Format:	ect/Private Settle
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: US FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: US GSO Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	Date/Time:	Confirm with: Codays) Reduction: Confirm with Codays) BOLA S/N No.: days) A days) LOR + LOI Tick only on (e.g. Tow/ Independ	A SHOWS 2.8	Refense Voucher: 100 Vol. Final Repair Bill: Car Bental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTAZGIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 3 CC 01 1) Claim status: Normal/Rejec 2) Report Format:	01.
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: US FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: US Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Income (LOI): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	Date/Time:	Confirm with: Cays) A Gays) A Gays) Confirm with Confirm with:	PAUN SAUN SAUN SAUN SAUN SAUN SAUN SAUN S	Refense Voucher: 100 Of Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTAZGIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 6 CC 1) Claim status: Normal/Reje 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	ect/Private Settle
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: US FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: US Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIALTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: FINAL PAYMENT Payce 1:	Date/Time: 15 0 4 10 Date/Time: 15 0 4 10 SS 4 800 00 SS - (S LOR + LOU SS - SS SS - SS	Confirm with: Cays) Adays) Adays) Adays) Confirm with Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm with:	PAUN SAUN SAUN SAUN SAUN SAUN SAUN SAUN S	Refense Voucher: Bo Of Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTAZGIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: B CC Of Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: B CC Of Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: B CC Of Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: B CC Of Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: B CC Of Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: B CC Of Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: B CC Of Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: B CC Of Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	ect/Private Settle
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: US FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: US Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Income (LOI): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIAJ_TA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with: Cays) Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: days) Adays) Adays) Confirm with Confirm with:	PAUN SAUN SAUN SAUN SAUN SAUN SAUN SAUN S	Refense Voucher: 100 Of Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTAZGIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 6 CC 1) Claim status: Normal/Reje 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	ect/Private Settle

TOTAL



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

F0	INSURANCE COM	DANVITO	Ref : CC6/EQI1800	2633/Ahh3
EQ	INSURANCE COM	PANYLID	Rei . COSEQITOC	12033171100
#17	AXWELL ROAD -00 TOWER BLOC D COMPLEXSINGA		Date: 08-02-2018	
			Code: EQI	
1.		Policy Partic	ulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	
	Insured Veh.	SJG 6168E	Veh. Inspected	SJK 5308D
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	08/02/2018
2.		Vehicle	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	*	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		C	onditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Des	cription of Damages	
5.		G	eneral Information	
J.	Accident Date	06/02/2018	Inspection Date	09/02/2018
	Survey held at	MODERN AUTOMOTIVE		**************************************
	Survey field at	BLK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 #01-61 SINGAPORE 408717	7 (17 pm, 10 d 10 d)	
5a.			Remarks	

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 28701

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SJK5308D

Vehicle to be Exported: Yes

Intended De-registration Date: 09 Feb 2018

Vehicle Make: HONDA

Vehicle Model: ACCORD 2.0L

Primary Colour: Blue

Manufacturing Year: 2008

Engine No.: R20A31800400

Chassis No.: MRHCP16308P020379

Maximum Power Output: 115.0 kW (154 bhp)

Open Market Value: \$29,584,00

Original Registration Date: 24 Oct 2008

First Registration Date: 24 Oct 2008

Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid: \$29,584.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 23 Oct 2018

PARF Rebate Amount: \$14,792.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 23 Oct 2018

COE Category: B - Car (1601cc & above)

COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: \$14,400.00

COE Rebate Amount: \$1,014.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$15,806.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Feb 2018

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Articles

Forum

Tools & Tips



accord

Price Range

▼ Depreciation ▼ 2008

* Vehicle Type

Used Car Comparison

- Comparing 2 Whicles -

Honda Accord 2.0A

Honda Accord 2.0A









Clour All

Add all to Shortlet Back to search result.

Add to Shortlet

\$20,800

Add to Shortlet

\$21,300

Use search bar above to select another car

Use search ber above to se

CAR DETAILS

Price

Instalment	\$2,948	\$2,167	(5)	
Registration Date	23-3ui-2008	17-Sep-2008		
Manufactured	2008	200E		
Mileage	110,010 km			-
Transmission	Auto	Auto	*	
Engine Cap	1,997 cc	1,997 cc		
Road Tax	\$1,210 /yr	\$1,210 /yr	-	
Power	115.0 kW (154 bhp)	115.0 kW (154 bhp)		ö
Curb Weight	1,505 kg	1,505 kg	141	
Features	Powerful 2.0L DOHC I-VTEC Engine, 5 Speed Auto Transmission, Digital Climatic Control Aircon, Multi Function Steering, Cruise Control, HID Headlamps.		*	
Accessories	Factory Fitted Audio System, Sport Rims, Retractable Side Mirrors, All Round Parking Sensors, Solar Film.	Factory Fitted Audio System, Sport Rims, Retractable Side Mirrors, All Round Parking Sensors, Solar Film.		*
Description	One Of Honda More Luxury Sedan, The Accord Packs Performance In Its Well Designed And Spacious Body. Comfortable Interior And Smooth Ride Every Single Time. Well Maintained By Owner And Serviced Routinely. DON's Miss Out On This One. Call Us Now To Arrange Viewing.	Most Popular Honda Luxury Sedan For Your Family, Good For Short Term Usage, Well Maintained And Service. Spacious And Reliable. Original Paintwork With Clean And Neat Interior. Benk Or In House Loan Available. Purchased With Assurance From Henly Enterprises, Well Established Since 1972. Hurryl Call Us Now For Viewings And Test Drive.		-
COE	\$15,501	\$13,389		ÿ.
OMV	\$29,068	\$30,251		×
ARF	\$29,068	\$30,251	et.	*
Depreciation	2	\$10,290 /yr		
No. of Owners	1	2	4	7
Type of Vehicle	Lixury	Losury	4	21
Category	PARF Car	PARF Car		

Available

Availability

Available

MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD BLK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 # 01-61 SINGAPORE 408717

Tel: 6748 4422/ 6745 4422 Fax: 6747- 6720 REG NO 200501102H

EQ Insurance Co. Ltd 22 Gemmill Lane Singapore 069257 Tel: 6223 - 9433 Fax: 8224 - 3903	VIC	DATE : 09.02.2018 VEH NO : SJK5308D MODEL : Honda Accord D O A : 06.02.2018 YR REF : SJG6168E	d
---	-----	---	---

Attn: Motor Claim Dept (Pls arrange vehicle survey & check liability)

RE: ESTIMATE FOR ACCIDENT REPAIR SJK5308D (HONDA ACCORD)

tem	Description		_Qtv		Amt
NQ	LIST ITEMS				768.50~
1	Rear Bumper De L		1 set		30.00
2	Rear Bumper Clips Alex		2		51.00
3	Rear Bumper Side Holder - LH & RH A		7		334.10
4	Rear Bumper Reinforcament Beat		4		586.20
5	Rear End Panel Packed		4		154.90
6	Rear End Panel Top Garnish Tel-d		1		591.60 ⊀
7	Taillamp - LH & RH > ~~		-		921.20
8	Bootlid Breekled		1		260.90 -
9	Bootlid Lock Dood		1		168.00
10	Bootlid Weatherstripe Lat		1		367.30
11	Bootlid Outer Garnish	467470			20.00
12	Bootlid Outer Garnish Clips		1 set		430.00 *
13	Bootlid Reflector - LH & RH XH ~	373876	2		35.00
14	Honda Logo 2		1		DOWNER DOWNER
15	-vtec Emblem 4		1		46.00
16	Spare Tyre Panel Top Board 144 1444		1		153.80 +
17	Rear Exhaust Pipe 304		1		931.60
18	Rear Exhaust Mounting		1		38.40 X
19	Rear Fender Inner Trim Board - LH & RH 2	NH	2		442.20 4
20	Rear Fender Inner Trim Board Clips	He	2 sets		60.00 *
				\$	6,390.70
		Less 20%			(1,278.14)
				\$	5,112.56
	SINET ITEMS				
	Reverse Sensor Dag d	340	. 4		350:00-280
1	Rear End Panel Sealant NAU	0.10	1		60.00
2	Rear End Panel Segion 1950			5	410.00

RE: ESTIMATE FOR ACCIDENT REPAIR SJK5308D (HONDA ACCORD)

		Total Parts	\$	5,522.56
	LABOUR CHARGE			
3	To knocking & pull out rear portion & renow above	e parts	\$	1,20000 800
2	To putty & spray up paint works		5	1,200.00 8~
3	To sheck wiring		\$	50.00 30
4	To under seal		\$	100.80 43
5	To remove reverue sensor		s	100.00 60.
в	To remove upholstery	1950	s	150.00 60
7	To transfer bootlid fittings		5	150,00 80.
8	To remove exhaust pipe		\$	100.80 43 100.00 60 150.00 60 150.00 80
		Total Labour	\$	3,100.00
		Grand Total	\$	8,622.56

GST Will be reflected in the final bills

NOTE: -

PLEASE INFORM US WITHIN 14 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF THIS LETTER, IN THE EVENT THAT THE OWNER/DRIVER IS IN BREACH OF ITS POLICY WITH YOUR COMPANY, FAILING WHICH WE SHALL HOLD YOUR COMPANY LIABLE FOR ALL COSTS OF REPAIRS, LOSS OF USE AND STORAGE.

tolal: 602976. 1/2: 4.81C. 06Pays

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

TBA

Our ref:

CC6/EQI18002633/Ahb3

Date:

13.04.2018

The Motor Claims Department M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SJK 5308D

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on <u>09.02.2018</u> at the premises of M/s <u>MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD</u> and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	8,622.56
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	6,029.76
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	
Market Value	: S\$	100
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$	-
Nett Value	: S\$	- (

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

Rear Portion

rear from

Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs: 6

6 days

Yours faithfully,

ADRIAN LING

Licensed Appraiser

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Meei Huey <meeihuey@modernautomotive.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 13 April, 2018 11:02 AM

To:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto); 'Chin'; Admin A

Subject:

RE: TP Settlement SJK5308D (EQ) LKK REF CC6/EQI18002633/Ahb3

Dear Vic,

We refer to the above matter.

We accept your offer of \$5,740.00 in settlement of the above claim. We will pass the hardcopy of the documents to Adrian.

Thank you.

Regards,

Mei

Modern Automotive Pte Ltd | MM Trading Enterprise

Blk 3023A Ubi Road 1 #01-61 S(408717)

Tel: 6744 4422 / 8121 3226

Fax: 6747 6720

From: Vic (LKKAuto) < vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Sent: 13 April, 2018 10:35 AM

To: Meei Huey <meeihuey@modernautomotive.com.sg>

Cc: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; Chin <chin@modernautomotive.com.sg>; Vic (LKKAuto)

<vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TP Settlement SJK5308D (EQ) LKK REF CC6/EQI18002633/Ahb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Meei Huey,

We refer further to our below email.

Purely for an amicable settlement on a without prejudice basis and without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we propose a global sum of \$5,740.00 (all in) to settle your client's claim.

Kindly confirm acceptance. Please note that no DV is required.

Please forward to us the original documents (hard copy) of the LOD and all supporting documents(original hard copy) for payment processing.

The above amount is to be made payable to MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD.

Thank you.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Settlement and payment are subject to production of original documents on demand at any time and execution of Discharge Voucher (for settlement sum above \$20,000/-) by the Plaintiff/Claimant. Further all original documents shall be retained by us after we have made payment on the settlement sum.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 19 March, 2018 5:45 PM

To: Meei Huey

Cc: Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Chin; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: TP Settlement SJK5308D (EQ) LKK REF CC6/EQI18002633/Ahb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Meei Huey,

We refer to your below email and the contents were noted.

We will get back to you for an update/offer in due course.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LIKK Save the Earth- Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Meei Huey [mailto:meeihuey@modernautomotive.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 19 March, 2018 3:38 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Chin

Subject: TP Settlement SJK5308D (EQ)

Dear Vic,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly confirm settlement as follow:-

Repair Cost : \$5,136.00 (Incl GST) LOU (6 days x \$120) : \$720.00

Search fee: \$7.49

Total: \$5,863.49

We enclosed herewith our LOD for your perusal.

Regards, Mei Modern Automotive Pte Ltd | MM Trading Enterprise Blk 3023A Ubi Road 1 #01-61 S(408717)

Tel: 6744 4422 / 8121 3226 Fax: 6747 6720

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

From:

Bazlin Ahmad <bazlin.ahmad@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 28 February 2018 8:37 AM

To:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto); Janet Tan

Cc: Subject: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJG6168E (OI : EQI - TBA) AND SJK5308D (TP

: LKK REF - CC6/EQI18002633/hb3) on 06.02.2018

Attachments:

SJG6168E 06.02.2018.pdf

Dear Shu Pei

We refer to your email below. Please find attached.

Thank You.

Regards,

Lynn Ahmad

Doctative | Cairms



EQ Insurance Company Limited

did to save their 127-bit. Tower Block ASNO Conserva Engage at 601111 did to save tool 1 tel in 5223 (83) out 881. I fax 65 (523 4150)



Poylinged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it.

you've got a friend

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, February 27, 2018 8:28 PM

To: Bazlin Ahmad; Janet Tan

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJG6168E (OI: EQI - TBA) AND SJK5308D (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/EQI18002633/hb3) on 06.02.2018

Dear Lynn,

No attachment found.

Best Regards,

Shu Peil Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Bazlin Ahmad [mailto:bazlin.ahmad@eqinsurance.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 27 February 2018 2:53 PM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>; Janet Tan <ianet.tan@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <<u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u>>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

<AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJG6168E (OI: EQJ - TBA) AND SJK5308D (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/EQI18002633/hb3) on 06.02.2018

Dear Shu Pei

We refer to your email below, please find attached our insured GIA report.

Thank You.

Regards, Lynn Ahmad

Executive | Cairm



EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Markell flood #17-00 Tower Block MIND Complex Singapore 069118 did 65 6496 9884 | tel 65 6223 9433 est 881 | fax 65 6223 4190

J. A Member of Countries

Promptal Conference in formation may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please mostly the sender immediately and delete all copies of it.

you've got a friend

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, February 26, 2018 7:13 PM

To: Janet Tan; Bazlin Ahmad

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJG6168E (OI: EQI - TBA) AND SJK5308D (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/EQI18002633/hb3) on 06.02.2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Lynn,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Thank you

Best Regards.

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk S1, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Janet Tan [mailto:janet.tan@eginsurance.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 9 February 2018 8:42 AM

To: Bazlin Ahmad <bazlin.ahmad@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Cc: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto)

<vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJG6168E (OI: EQI - TBA) AND SJK5308D (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/EQI18002633/hb3) on 06.02.2018

Lynn,

Fyna.Thank you.

Regards,

Janet Tan

Senior Executive | Claims



EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 did 65 6496 9032 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 032 | fax 65 6223 4190 www.eqinsurance.com.sg



Ø).

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sent

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, February 8, 2018 7:58 PM

To: Janet Tan < janet.tan@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <<u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u>>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

<AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJG6168E (OI: EQJ - TBA) AND SJK5308D (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/EQI18002633/hb3) on 06.02.2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Janet,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case from at M/s Modern Automotive Pte Ltd.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

TP GIA report

Please be informed that estimated cost of repair and preliminary advice is not ready yet.

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge Vic and he can be contacted at DID: 6841 2096.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

BLK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 # 01 - 61

SINGAPORE 408717

GST REG. NO: 200501102H

6748 4422 / 6745 4422 FAX: 6747 6720 TEL: Email: chin@modernautomotive.com.sg

YOUR REF: SJG6168E (CC6/EQI18002633/hb3)

OUR REF : SJK5308D

Date: 20.03.2018

The Claims Manager EQ Insurance Co. Ltd 5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block , MND Complex Singapore 069110

Tel: 6223 - 9433 Fax: 6224 - 3903

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJK5308D & SJG6168E ON 06.02.2018 RE:

ALONG KPE TOWARDS CITY BEFORE EXIT 2A

We refer to the above matter.

We have been authorized by our client Mr Hong Meow Kwang to make claim against your insured vehicle No. SJG6168E in respect of the above accident for the following:

> 5,136.00 (Incl GST) S Repair Cost \$ 596.51 720:00 Loss of use (6 days x \$120) \$ 7.49 Search fee

5,863.49 \$5,740 (All . in) Total: \$

Enclosed herewith a copy each of the supporting documents for your perusal. Kindly process the above and remit the payment to us asap.

Yours faithfully

Modern Automotive Pte Ltd



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC6/EQI18002633/Ahb3

05 MARCH 2018

ANG JING YAO BLK 571 PASIR RIS ST 53 #12-56 SINGAPORE 510571

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJG 6168E / SJK 5308D / OTHERS ON 06/02/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be with held for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Bevan Lim Case Handler DID: 6749 4274

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

Date: 12/02/2018
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN
Dear Sir,
RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE
SJK 5308 D / SJG 6168 E / SKH 21675
ON 06/2/18 ALONG KPE Towards City
Before Exit 2A
This letter is to authorize MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD at Block 3023A, Ubi Road 1, #01-61, Singapore 408717 to resolve the above matter.
In respect of this authorization, MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD has my/our authority to decide on my/our behalf whether to accept any offer of settlement from the third party insurers. I/we also agreed that all payments include Loss of Use to make in favour of MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD.
MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD is also authorized to sign all the required documents include Discharge Voucher from the third party insurers on my/our behalf.
Yours Faithfully Signature of Owner
Hong Meon Kwang S75028701 Name/NRIC

MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

BLK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 # 01-58 / 61 SINGAPORE 408717 TEL: 67474422, 67454422 FAX: 67476720 GST REG. NO: 200501102H

EQ Insurance Company Ltd 5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex 069110

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Tax Invoice: TP001158

Date: 19/03/2018 Vehicle Num.: SJK 5308D Make/Model: HONDA ACCORD

Chassis/Eng#:

Accident Date : 06/02/2018

Claim No. : Reference : Policy No. :

S/N Quantity

Particular

Unit Price

Amount S\$

LABOUR:

ACCIDENT REPAIR (LUMPSUM)

Labour Total S\$:

4,800.00

4,800.00

Total S\$: 4,800.00 GST @ 7% S\$: 336.00

Amount Due S\$:

5,136.00

MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Vehicle Hub

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SJG6168E As At 06 Feb 2018 / 07:50:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

JS/MISC/18

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

582414318

Owner Name:

ANG JING YAO

Registered Block/House

Registered Address Type: HDB / HUDC

No.:

Registered Street Name: PASIR RIS STREET 53

Registered Unit No.:

#12-56

Registered Building Name: -

Registered Postal Code: 510571

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SJG6168E

Make Description/Model: HONDA / STREAM SUNROOF 1.8LA Insurance Company Name: EQ INSURÂNCE COMPANY LTD





Minder Kaur has successfully logged out. Your last login date and time was 07 Feb 2018, 17:24:29. To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here

For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session.

Session Transaction History

S/N	o.Asset Typ	e Asset ID	Asset Owner ID	Transaction Type	Transaction Amount(S\$)	Log Date/Time
1	Vehicle	5JG6168E		18.19 Enquire Veh Owner Info (Others) by Law Firm	7.49	07 Feb 2018 / 17:25:36



51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

To: M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 18/04/2018

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vohiolo No	SJG 6168E	(Insd Veh)	Your Ref. No.: DMPPHQ17-002635
Vehicle No.	SJK 5308D	(TP Veh)	Our Ref. No. : CC6/EQI18002633/Ahb3q2
Date of Accident	6/2/2018		

Liability		100%	
Final Repair Cost	: \$	5,136.00	
Loss of Use	: \$	600.00	6 days
Rental (If any)	: \$		days
Others:	: \$	7.49	
	: \$		
		5,743.49	
Final Settlement Sum	: \$	5,740.00	GLOBAL SUM
Remarks			

1)	MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD	: \$	5,740.00
		: \$	

JOANNE LEE LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobi		Affiliated to	Federation	Internationale	Des Exp	orts En	Automobile	1
---	--	---------------	------------	----------------	---------	---------	------------	---

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Ref : CC6/EQI18002633/Ahb3q2

5 MAXWELL ROAD



#17-	00 TOWER BLOC		Date: 18-04-2018	
MND	COMPLEXSING	APURE 069110	Code: EQI	
1.	The Squares	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SJG 6168E	Veh. Inspected	SJK 5308D
	Policy No.	DMPPHQ17-002635	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	08/02/2018
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HONDA ACCORD	c.c	1997
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2008
	Chassis No.	MRHCP16308P020379	Colour	BLUE
	Odometer	123419	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	6 mm
4.		Descr	iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.	11-20-24	Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	06/02/2018	Inspection Date	09/02/2018
	Survey held at	MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PT	TE LTD	
		BLK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 #01-61 SINGAPORE 408717		
5a.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" DE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
5b.		Estim	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	6 Working Day	15



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJK 5308D

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	768.50	768.50
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER -LH & RH	NECESSARY	51.00	51.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	334.10	334.10
1	REAR END PANEL	DENTED	586.20	586.20
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	DEFORMED	154.90	154.90
2	TAILLAMP -LH & RH	NOT NECESSARY	591.60	9
1	BOOTLID	BUCKLED	921.20	921.20
1	BOOTLID LOCK	DAMAGED	260.90	260.90
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	CUT	168.00	168.00
1	BOOTLID OUTER GARNISH	CRACKED	367.30	367,30
1	SET BOOTLID OUTER GARNISH CLIPS	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
2	BOOTLID REFLECTOR -LH & RH	NOT NECESSARY	430.00	
1	HONDA LOGO	NECESSARY	35.00	35:00
1	I-VTEC EMBLEM	NECESSARY	46.00	46.00
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD	NOT NECESSARY	153.80	1
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	BENT	931.60	931.60
1	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	NOT NECESSARY	38.40	
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD -LH & RH	NOT NECESSARY	442.20	,
2	SETS REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-1,278.14	-934.94
			5,112.56	3,739.76
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
4	REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	DAMAGED	350.00	280.00
100	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
	15 155		410.00	340.00
	LABOUR			
	TO KNOCKING & PULL OUT REAR PORTION & RENEW ABOVE PARTS.		1,200.00	800.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY UP PAINT WORKS.		1,200.00	800.00

Report Ref No. CC6/EQI18002633/Ahb3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No. 2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO CHECK WIRING .		50.00	30.00
	TO UNDER SEAL		100.00	40.00
	TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR.		100.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE UPHOLSTERY		150.00	60.00
	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID FITTINGS		150.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE EXHAUST PIPE.		150.00	80.00
	Proposition of the Control of the Co		3,100.00	1,950.00
	GRAND TOTAL		8,622.56	6,029.76

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	4,800.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	Visite Vi

Report Ref No. CC6/EQI18002633/Ahb3q2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:-This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatevers. In contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.